
CENTRAL KENTUCKY AQUATICS 
TEAM FEES, FUNDRAISING, & VOLUNTEERING  

 

 

 

Practice 
Group 

Annual 
Training 

Fee 

5 Monthly 
Payments 

Annual Fundraising 
CKA 

Club Fee 
USA/KY 

Registration* 
10/01/23 – 02/28/24 

Total Team Fees 

High School 
Performance 

$500 $100 NO REQUIRMENT $100 $99 $699 

*This fee will be paid directly to USA/KY Swimming when registering with them. This will cover your swimmer’s insurance.                    REVISED:  8/18/2023 

 

Annual Training Fee 
The fees schedule for high school swimmers are set up for participation in four (4) practices per week during high school 
swim season. High School season is determined to be from October 1st through the end of February. 
 
Additional Practice Time 
Central Kentucky Aquatics runs practice 6 days per week. If additional practice time is wanted by high school swimmers, 
each additional practice will be offered for a price of $10/session.  This practice fee will be charged to your Team Unify 
account at the beginning of each month. 
 
Late Fees and Payments 
All payments must be received by the 20th of each month or a late fee of $25 will be incurred. Payments are required to 
be made via Team Unify automated system. Each account requires a credit/debit card to be associated with the account 
to cover fees each month.  
 
CKA Club Fee & USA Registration Fee 

● USA Registration Fees are paid directly to USA Swimming. You will receive an email upon registration with a 
link to register with USA Swimming directly. The fee you will pay to USA Swimming is $99.  

o For those families who are eligible; there is an Outreach USA/KY Swimming Membership. It is a 
reduction in USA/KY Swimming Membership Fees. Please request more info if you feel your family is 
eligible. 

● The annual CKA Club Fee of $100, which is due at the time of sign ups, covers administration fees for the 
Team Unify system that manages all of our communication within the team, two team T-shirts, and a team 
swim cap. 

 
Fundraising 
High School Group Swimmers are not required to fulfill fundraising or volunteer service requirements. 
 
Full Team Membership Option 
For any swimmer that wants to join the team as a full member will have any fees/payments made during high school 
swim, credited to their team membership fees. For more information on full membership please see full membership 
fee schedule. 
 
Other High School Coaching Responsibilities  
Central Kentucky Aquatics is not responsible for HS meet entries, transportation or providing coaching at meets. 
Central Kentucky Aquatics is for training only. 


